MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS SA

MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS SA

ISIN:  FR0000060873
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Price
3.05 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.33% (0.01)

FR0000060873
Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

334 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.07 EUR (490)
3.09 EUR (490)
2.82 EUR

3.05 EUR

2.82 EUR

3.04 EUR
2.94932 EUR
2,060

6,075.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000060873&ID_NOTATION=52409779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000060873&ID_NOTATION=52409779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1074e111b6c120042a46dc7e1565af06d55a7c5733451236a91124076baad57e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba9bbbe09fddde2ca&time=1714492184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a27b40246a709c4b6bd3b780414b529a303684af4892161012f6210f6b90b4f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b77e586daedb26b4&time=1714492184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d60a45998004accd8cf84b4333cf9c9a01314c44d482ac340f01b17740ad60b3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6013416a5d512f1b3&time=1714492184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b00f00763de13abd10fb39969fa0259a72b136675ff5224abf6a30be835246e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7804099f7fb1f6148&time=1714492184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff0324b7dee8fd33a2b02f6d2082fc98a0d9f06c627195afe77fe619b3063d02&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f39f408ac066b8a0&time=1714492184&tool=RSC

MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS SA

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:24

Price
3.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.33% (0.01)

ISIN FR0000060873
Symbol -
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 334 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.07 EUR (490)
Ask (Ask size) 3.09 EUR (490)
Open 2.82 EUR
High 3.05 EUR
Low 2.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.04 EUR
VWAP 2.94932 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,060
Trading volume 6,075.60
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.49% +42.52% +120.22%
Perf (abs.) +0.56 +0.91 +1.67
Beta 0.19 0.02 0.12
Volatility 19.36 22.66 4112
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.05 EUR (1,004
3.08 EUR (755
2.91 EUR (506
2.57 EUR (407
3.18 EUR (2024/03/12
2.70 EUR (2024/01/09
3.18 EUR (2024/03/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.10 EUR (2023/05/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 3.05 EUR 0.01 4
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:50 3.05 EUR 0.00 9
29
Munich 2024/04/ 08:12 3.06 EUR 0.00 1
29
London Stock 2021/06/ 10:16 1.50 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 03
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:23 3.03 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16677696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=390527589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18011645

MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

29

2023/08/ 15:37 2.59 USD 0.00
02

2024/04/ 17:29 3.08 EUR 0.13
29

2024/04/ 08:11 3.04 EUR 0.00
29

50
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11799952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11799952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225909

MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘ll; MARIE BRIZARD -

WINE & SPIRITS

Contact Details
MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS SA

Siege social 10, avenue Charles Jaffelin - -
21200 Beaune

Telefon: +33 - 0380 - 229383
Fax: +33 - 0380 - 229384
E-mail: clement.parakian@belvedere.fr

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Aymeric de Chairman of Supervisory

Beauville Board

Anna Luc Member of Supervisory
Board

Cyril Cahart Member of Supervisory
Board

Edith Cayard Member of Supervisory
Board

Guillaume de Member of Supervisory

Belair Board

Hachem Belghiti Member of Supervisory
Board

Jacques Tierny  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jean-Pierre Member of Supervisory

Cayard Board

Pascale Anquetil Member of Supervisory
Board

Rita Zniber Member of Supervisory
Board

Serge Heringer  Member of Supervisory
Board

Sylvia Bernard ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:clement.parakian@belvedere.fr
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